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U-19 Championship
2016/17 9th round, Match #60

Friday, 01.10.2016, 14:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 22°C. Spectators: 250

«Skala» Stryi

2 : 1

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 Zhyliak Nazarii
7 Kuziv Vitalii
18 Alokhin Vadym (C)
2 Vekliak Bohdan
99 Lutsiv Oleh
8 Sad Valerii
9 Cheliadin Artem
10 Kuziv Roman
11 Neberykut Vladyslav
44 Hereh Vasyl
14 Isaiev Mykola

Substitutes
98 Dutka Roman
77 Alokhin Yaroslav
23 Yemaiev Yevhen
88 Melnyk Serhii
4 Melnyk Sviatoslav
17 Serniak Artur
33 Cherepushchak Yurii

Coach
Hnativ Roman

43 Medvediev Mark
36 Boloban Oleksii
46 Sydorenko Danylo
58 Smychenko Danylo
51 Kutsev Yevhen (C)
68 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
70 Klochan Vladyslav
38 Siedov Yevhen
45 Zamurenko Pavlo
49 Khrulenko Oleksandr
69 Surzhenko Maksym

Substitutes
96 Stsepinskyi Vladyslav
39 Macheliuk Artem
94 Nehria Kyrylo
65 But Oleh
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
59 Kasimov Dmytro
90 Pradunets Vadym

Coach
Demchenko Vitalii

Referee:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Assistant 1:
Fedunets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Kholiavko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Bodnar Yaroslav
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 9th round, Match #60
Friday, 01.10.2016, 14:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 22°C. Spectators: 250

«Skala» Stryi 2 : 1 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
11 Neberykut Vladyslav 21'

14 Isaiev Mykola 27'

35' 68 Dryshliuk Kyrylo

9 Cheliadin Artem 41'

46' 68 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
65 But Oleh

10 Kuziv Roman
88 Melnyk Serhii 58'

60' 49 Khrulenko Oleksandr
59 Kasimov Dmytro

11 Neberykut Vladyslav
4 Melnyk Sviatoslav 63'

65' 69 Surzhenko Maksym
90 Pradunets Vadym

8 Sad Valerii
17 Serniak Artur 68'

72' 70 Klochan Vladyslav
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr

7 Kuziv Vitalii
23 Yemaiev Yevhen 73'

75' 36 Boloban Oleksii
39 Macheliuk Artem

18 Alokhin Vadym 77'

82' 97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr

44 Hereh Vasyl
33 Cherepushchak Yurii 83'

88' 90 Pradunets Vadym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


